1. [The Boston Marathon Bombing has changed the way | feel about taking part in large public event:

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Gender
Female

Total Male

A B C

Base: All Respondents 2535 1235 1300 s64
Weighted 1229 1306

The Boston Marathon Bombing has changed

the way | feel about taking part in large public

cvents

Strongly agree
7% 6% 9% 9%
Somewhat agree 701 296 405 224
28% 24% 31% 32%
A D
Somewhat disagree 1038 481 557 242
41% 39% 43% 34%
Strongly disagree 613 381 232 178
24% 31% 18% 25%
B
Summary
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 884 368 517 287
35% 30% 40% 41%
A DE
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 1651 862 789 420
65% 70% 60% 59%
B

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/\,I/K/L/M,N/O/P/QR/S/T/UN/W/}
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/\,I/K/L/M,N/O/P/QR/S/T/UN/W/}
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*
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